
Año Trimestre Fecha RUC Razon Social

2021 1 14/01/2021 20456297081 VIAJES & REPRESENTACIONES MUNDIALES S.A.C.

2021 1 27/01/2021 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S A

2021 1 27/01/2021 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.

2021 1 27/01/2021 20602998593 MISTICOM FIBRA OPTICA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA - MISTICOM FIBRA OPTICA S.A.C.

2021 1 27/01/2021 20605101021 TEOZEN E.I.R.L.

2021 2 04/02/2021 10295606881 PAZ FLORES LUIS ENRIQUE

2021 2 04/02/2021 10403084315 FUENTES FUENTES ELSA HILDA

2021 2 04/02/2021 10421465121 CHIRINOS VERA ROCIO

2021 2 04/02/2021 10450331894 GALLEGOS FLORES FREDY

2021 2 04/02/2021 10467251941 MANGO RODRIGUEZ ADA LUZ

2021 2 04/02/2021 10472163120 LIPA ZAPANA ANA CLAUDIA

2021 2 04/02/2021 10473311637 CHURATA CHOQUEHUAYTA ABIGAIL LUCIA

2021 2 04/02/2021 10476574779 YUCRA CURO FLORA VANESSA

2021 2 04/02/2021 10709961972 VILCAHUAMAN GONZALES YESSICA MONICA

2021 2 04/02/2021 10721887265 LIMA PEÑA LESLIE YHOMIRA

2021 2 05/02/2021 10296471530 PINTO GONZALES SHERLYN YANKARLA

2021 2 05/02/2021 10424974892 ROJAS AGUILAR GERARDO RUBEN

2021 2 05/02/2021 10479978048 CONDORI MAMANI BEATRIZ ADRIANA

2021 2 05/02/2021 10730377181 VILCA MAMANI KRIZ VALERIA

2021 2 05/02/2021 10740259356 HUARCAYA PEREZ ESTHER NOHEMI

2021 2 05/02/2021 10740727473 DEL CARPIO ZUÑIGA VANESSA ALEJANDRA

Proveedores



2021 2 08/02/2021 10469234539 LENIN MAXIMILIANO RAMIREZ CALCINA

2021 2 09/02/2021 10713147872 CASTREJON ESTREMADOYRO MILAGROS LUCIA

2021 2 09/02/2021 10725007537 MOLERO SOTO DUSAN

2021 2 15/02/2021 20559240312 WS SOLUCIONES INFORMATICAS S.A.C

2021 2 16/02/2021 20370508659 GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

2021 2 17/02/2021 10294282811 CUBA CJURO GERONIMO EMILIANO

2021 2 19/02/2021 10750512475 FLOR ANGELES DUEÑAS CORNEJO

2021 2 26/02/2021 20455313687 M PHARMA S.A.C.

2021 2 26/02/2021 20496514140 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L.

2021 3 03/03/2021 20605101021 TEOZEN E.I.R.L.

2021 3 04/03/2021 20454906374 MASS COMPUTER S.R.L.

2021 3 04/03/2021 20558281210 KEMS S.R.L.

2021 3 10/03/2021 20606002247 GRUPO SURCONET S.A .C.

2021 3 12/03/2021 10296390742 FLORES SALAS OMAR HELDER

2021 3 12/03/2021 20604154805 INVERSIONES DIFERMAT E.I.R.L.

2021 3 12/03/2021 20604471096 DISTRIBUIDORA LOGISTICA TOTAL E.I.R.L.

2021 3 12/03/2021 20604497729 AQP VENTAS E.I.R.L.

2021 3 17/03/2021 10295925952 ABSI PORRAS LOURDES IVONNE

2021 3 17/03/2021 20454481853 STAR INFORMATIK E.I.R.L.

2021 3 17/03/2021 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.

2021 3 18/03/2021 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

2021 3 19/03/2021 10297147094 VALVERDE PEREZ ROCIO KARINA

Proveedores



2021 3 22/03/2021 20455473374 DISTRIBUCIONES ARJAN E.I.R.L.

2021 3 23/03/2021 20454481853 STAR INFORMATIK E.I.R.L.

2021 3 23/03/2021 20605101021 TEOZEN E.I.R.L.

2021 3 24/03/2021 10015484956 SIGISFREDO FEDERICO ARAPA CHURA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10062292704 VICTORIANO MELENDEZ CERDAN

2021 3 24/03/2021 10293023960 NINFA YOLANDA MERCEDES EUZAGUIRRE FRISANCHO

2021 3 24/03/2021 10295606881 PAZ FLORES LUIS ENRIQUE

2021 3 24/03/2021 10296524773 AGUILAR CHIRIO MARIELA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10403084315 FUENTES FUENTES ELSA HILDA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10408774310 EDUARDO JORGE MARTINEZ CONTRERAS

2021 3 24/03/2021 10421465121 CHIRINOS VERA ROCIO

2021 3 24/03/2021 10447546545 MARIA CRISTINA SUAREZ QUISPE

2021 3 24/03/2021 10450331894 GALLEGOS FLORES FREDY

2021 3 24/03/2021 10466547081 JHON BRAULIO VALVERDE RODRIGUEZ

2021 3 24/03/2021 10467251941 MANGO RODRIGUEZ ADA LUZ

2021 3 24/03/2021 10468236996 KAROL YESSENIA MEZA CERNA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10472163120 LIPA ZAPANA ANA CLAUDIA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10709961972 VILCAHUAMAN GONZALES YESSICA MONICA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10725007537 MOLERO SOTO DUSAN

2021 3 24/03/2021 10730377181 VILCA MAMANI KRIZ VALERIA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10740727473 DEL CARPIO ZUÑIGA VANESSA ALEJANDRA

2021 3 24/03/2021 10753745411 JORWIN ANTHONIO CELIZ MURRIET

Proveedores



2021 3 24/03/2021 10763633654 LUCIA CELESTE RAMOS TORRES

2021 3 25/03/2021 10407810843 PACHECO ARONI LINCOLN RENNY

2021 3 25/03/2021 10740259356 HUARCAYA PEREZ ESTHER NOHEMI

2021 3 25/03/2021 20455780030 SF METALSUR S.R.L.

2021 3 26/03/2021 10434986333 MARY CARMEN ALVA HUAMAN

2021 3 29/03/2021 10436599396 ALAN ESQUIAGOLA PAMO

2021 3 30/03/2021 10407810843 PACHECO ARONI LINCOLN RENNY

2021 3 31/03/2021 10296471530 PINTO GONZALES SHERLYN YANKARLA

2021 3 31/03/2021 10297147094 VALVERDE PEREZ ROCIO KARINA

2021 3 31/03/2021 10424974892 ROJAS AGUILAR GERARDO RUBEN

2021 3 31/03/2021 10713147872 CASTREJON ESTREMADOYRO MILAGROS LUCIA

2021 3 31/03/2021 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.

2021 3 31/03/2021 20455780030 SF METALSUR S.R.L.

2021 3 31/03/2021 20602422195 SERVICIOS GENERALES PARILLO EIRL.

2021 4 06/04/2021 10426777946 PACHECO CABANA MARILYN ROSSI

2021 4 06/04/2021 20456217827 ALSUCORP S.R.L.

2021 4 06/04/2021 20603733658 MISA MOTORS EMPRESA INDIVIDUAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - MISA MOTORS E.I.R.L.

2021 4 07/04/2021 10434986333 ALVA HUAMAN MARY CARMEN

2021 4 07/04/2021 10700180544 VALDERRAMA SILVA FERNANDO EDDY

2021 4 07/04/2021 20455780030 SF METALSUR S.R.L.

2021 4 09/04/2021 20605101021 TEOZEN E.I.R.L.

2021 4 16/04/2021 10294403685 ANCORI AREVALO DANTE YONI

Proveedores



2021 4 16/04/2021 10764708097 FABIOLA LISBETH JUSTO FIGUEROA

2021 4 19/04/2021 20496514140 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L.

2021 4 20/04/2021 10700180544 VALDERRAMA SILVA FERNANDO EDDY

2021 4 20/04/2021 20370508659 GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

2021 4 21/04/2021 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

2021 4 21/04/2021 10414339030 JUAN LUIS LIZARRAGA ROSELL 

2021 4 21/04/2021 10436599396 ALAN ESQUIAGOLA PAMO

2021 4 21/04/2021 20559242528 CRISLEY CONSULTORES Y EJECUTORES SAC

2021 4 22/04/2021 10462679691 PERCY ENRIQUE APAZA BARRIOS

2021 4 22/04/2021 10704812421 GUILLERMO ARTURO SALAS NAVIA

2021 4 22/04/2021 10707679340 LUIS ORLANDO SALAS QUISPE

2021 4 23/04/2021 10015484956 SIGISFREDO FEDERICO ARAPA CHURA

2021 4 23/04/2021 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

2021 4 23/04/2021 10295606881 PAZ FLORES LUIS ENRIQUE

2021 4 23/04/2021 10296524773 AGUILAR CHIRIO MARIELA

2021 4 23/04/2021 10403084315 FUENTES FUENTES ELSA HILDA

2021 4 23/04/2021 10408774310 EDUARDO JORGE MARTINEZ CONTRERAS

2021 4 23/04/2021 10421465121 CHIRINOS VERA ROCIO

2021 4 23/04/2021 10447546545 MARIA CRISTINA SUAREZ QUISPE

2021 4 23/04/2021 10450331894 GALLEGOS FLORES FREDY

2021 4 23/04/2021 10467251941 MANGO RODRIGUEZ ADA LUZ

2021 4 23/04/2021 10468236996 KAROL YESSENIA MEZA CERNA

Proveedores



2021 4 23/04/2021 10472163120 LIPA ZAPANA ANA CLAUDIA

2021 4 23/04/2021 10709961972 VILCAHUAMAN GONZALES YESSICA MONICA

2021 4 23/04/2021 10725007537 MOLERO SOTO DUSAN

2021 4 23/04/2021 10763633654 LUCIA CELESTE RAMOS TORRES

2021 4 23/04/2021 20605373403 SONY BLACK EIRL.

2021 4 26/04/2021 20496514140 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L.

2021 4 28/04/2021 10296764022 DORIAN VALERIO ANDIA CARREON

2021 4 28/04/2021 10309621684 BELISSA DEL ROCIO MOTA ORTIZ

Proveedores


